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HX Base Yr

1260 SW RIVERSIDE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0300 01 2,528 118.4400 144.50 365,296 1988 1988 0 0 0 37.00 63.00

1 SFR PILING  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1906

BAS 1,306 100 1,306 118,892

FUS 600 100 600 54,621

UOP 176 20 35 3,187

UOP 496 20 99 9,013

UOP 500 20 100 9,104

UST 48 45 22 2,003

UST 195 45 88 8,011

UST 617 45 278 25,308

3,938 2,528 230,136

BAS=[ORIG=-28,30] S24 S22 E28 N12 E2 N9 W2 N25 W28 $
UST=[ORIG=58,-27] N19 W28 S23 E15 S1 E5 N5 E8 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-30] N30 W20 S30 E20 $
UOP=[ORIG=0,0] W4 S20 W24 S10 E28 S25 E4 N35 W4 N20 $
UOP=[ORIG=30,0] E28 N27 W8 S4 W5 S12 W15 S11 $
UST=[ORIG=45,-23] N1 W15 S13 E15 N12 $
UOP=[ORIG=-28,54] W8 S22 E8 N22 $
UST=[ORIG=-36,54] W8 S6 E8 N6 $
.
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1 0084 DOCK-RIVER 0 0 0 0 805.00 UT 14.50 14.50 100 2006 2006 3 40 4,669

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 800

5,969

1 0132 C SFR RIVER 0 A-1 78.00 583.00 77.98 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 93,576


